MODEL: CD769 Y-YG-1-28
1Page:
Address :   #906, Heseo Univ. Venture Tower, Gasan-Dong, Geumcheon-Gu, Seoul, Korea
Tel : 2068-9090,  Fax : 2068-8970.
SPECIFICATION OF LCD MODULE
CUSTOMER
客户名称
PART NO.

4、Add on 13 QUALITY ASSURANCE 17
5、Add on STANDARD LCD MODULE
NUMBERING SYSTEM
28
•REVISION RECORD
MODEL: CD769 Y-YG-1-28
4Page:
Address :   #906, Heseo Univ. Venture Tower, Gasan-Dong, Geumcheon-Gu, Seoul, Korea
Tel : 2068-9090,  Fax : 2068-8970.
CONTENTS
1. FEATURES ……………………………………………...........................….
2. MECHANICAL DATA ……………………………………………………..….
3. ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING ………………………..………………….
4. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS …..………………………………… …
5. ELECTRO-OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS .…………...………………….
6. BLOCK DIAGRAM ..……………………………………………………….…
7. POWER SUPPLY …………………..………………………………………..
8. TIMIING DIAGRAM ……………………………….…..………….………....
9. AC CHARACTERISTICS…………………………………………………….
10. INITIALIZATION SEQUENCE ……..…………….………………………...
11. INSTRUCTION SET ……………………………….………………………...
12. FONT TABLE…..……..……..………………………………………….…….
13. QUALITY ASSURANCE………………………………………………………
14. OUTLINE DRAWING .....……..…………………..…………….…………..
15. INTERFACE .....……..…………………………….…………………………..
16. PACKAGE INFORMATION…………………………………………………..
17. QC/QA PROCEDURE ......………………………………...………………...
18. HANDING PRECAUTIONS…………………………………………………..
19. STANDARD LCD MODULE NUMBERING SYSTEM…………………….
5
5
6
8
10
11
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
21
22
23
24
25
28
MODEL: CD769 Y-YG-1-28
5Page:
Address :   #906, Heseo Univ. Venture Tower, Gasan-Dong, Geumcheon-Gu, Seoul, Korea
Tel : 2068-9090,  Fax : 2068-8970.
1. FEATURES
2. MECHANICAL DATA
Display construction   ………………
Display mode   …………………………
Display type   …………………………
Backlight  ………………………………
Viewing direction  ……………………
Operating temperature  ………………
Storage temperature  …………………
Controller   ……………………………
Driving voltage  ………………………
Driving method …………………………
Type   ……………………………………
Number of data line  …………………
Connector  ………………………………
20 Characters * 4 Lines
STN(Y/G)
Positive Transmissive
LED/(Y/G)4.2V
6 o’clock
-20 to 70℃
-30 to 80℃
SPLC780D-01 or Eequivalence
Single power
1/16 duty, 1/5 bias
COB (Chip On Board)
4/8-bit parallel
PIN
ITEM WIDTH HEIGHT THICKNES
S UNIT
Module size 98.0 60.0 14.0(MAX) mm
Viewing area 76.0 25.2 - mm
character
Construction 5*7 dots
Size 2.95 4.75 - mm
Pitch 3.55 5.35 - mm
Dot
Size 0.55 0.55 - mm
Pitch 0.60 0.60 - mm
Diameter of mounting hole Φ2.5 mm
Weight About 90 g
MODEL: CD769 Y-YG-1-28
6Page:
Address :   #906, Heseo Univ. Venture Tower, Gasan-Dong, Geumcheon-Gu, Seoul, Korea
Tel : 2068-9090,  Fax : 2068-8970.
3. ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
(TA = 25 , Vss=0V)